Last Chance Qualifying

Race Grid

Sanction No. 21-R0-20343
Indianapolis Motor Speedway
2.592 Mile Road Course
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Car
No.
69
73
35
44
43
28
98
93
01
02
66
6
84
65
188
159
16
57
117
70
29
40

08

Driver/Hometown/Region

Dean Cunningham / Chicago IL / CHI
Connor Sanda / Western Springs IL / CHI
Robert Sachs / Napa CA / SFR

Paul Miranda / Austin TX/ LnSt

Greg Eick / White Bear Lake MN / LOL
Kurt Breitinger / Martinez GA / Bucc
Craig Wheatley / Sanibel FL / LOL
Richard Anderson / Conyers GA / Atl
Chris Current / Silver Spring MD / WDC
Benjamin Brinn / Lafayette IN / IND
David Jackson / Kenosha W1/ Milw
Peter Jankovskis / Lisle IL / CHI

Neil Killey / Cranberry Twp PA / Colo
Dwight Rider / Aurora CO / Colo
Judson Holt / Houston TX / Hous

Scott Reimer / Beaverton MI/ DET
Mark Fogarty / Appleton W1/ Milw
Craig Froeter / Sterling IL / BVR
Steven Spano / Dryden NY / GLN
David De Bolt / Cumberland IN / IND
Dave Yahn / Hartford WI / Milw

James Nelson / Westminster CO / Colo
Nick Doinoff / North Lima OH / MVR
Andrea King / Minneapolis MN / LOL
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Sponsor
Addison STL/Elite Autosport

TRO Manufacturing
Robert R. Sachs PC
Dalrymple Racing Services
SRG Autosport

SRG Autosport

Dogbone and Biscuit Racing
Hagerman RacEngineering
Spyke's KTM/Husqvarna/Gas Gas
Spec Racer Sports

www.roadracetracks.com
Lupe Tortilla

Elite Autosport
Eastlake Ventures

PaDor Farms LLC

Green Flag Family Racing
LaRue Motorsports
Dd4hire.com

SRG Autosport

Thursday, September 30, 2021

1stQual  2nd Qual
Make/Model FastLap FastLap
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:54.175 1:53.868
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:54.052 1:53.953
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 No time  1:54.024
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:54.384  1:54.034
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:54.887  1:54.052
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:54.060 1:54.541
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:54.079 1:54.172
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:55.800 1:54.122
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:65.228  1:54.490
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:55.715  1:54.617
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:55.116  1:54.885
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:56.349  1:54.933
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:56.530 1:54.970
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:58.065 1:55.236
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:56.647  1:55.257
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:55.348  1:55.947
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:56.604 1:55.513
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:56.339  1:55.857
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 2:59.402 1:56.222
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:56.419 1:57.033
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:56.860 1:57.575
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:59.291 1:57.080
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:58.965 1:57.249
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:57.379  1:58.274

1] - Penalty applied % - more than 115% top qualifier (2:10.948)
Fastest time sets Runoffs qualifying lap record

* - faster than existing Runoffs qualifying record (1:49.824)

Chief of T & S: Bill Skibbe .
Posted: 9/29/21 7:45 PM B0 M Ol

Please check the correctness of your name, hometown, and sponsor.
All changes are due to Timing and Scoring by 5:00 pm on Wednesday, Sep. 29



